





Mission Statement:

Neighbors
interested in
educating,
celebrating, and
advocating diversity
and equality.

Upper Cumberland Diversity Advocates, Inc.

This organization is a Tennessee Nonprofit corporation founded to operate exclusively for nonpartisan educational, charitable, and public benefit purposes. In accomplishing our mission UCDA will use a variety of tools including but not limited to:

- 1. Use of news and social media to promote diversity, inclusion, and equality in our community.
- 2. Sponsoring and promoting celebrations and public forums on diversity, inclusion, and equality.
- 3. Developing and promoting presentations both in person and electronically related to our mission.
- 4. Advocating for acceptance and inclusion of minorities in our communities.

Contact us at...

Email

info@UpperCumberland DiversityAdvocates.org

Post Office Box

Upper Cumberland Diversity Advocates PO Box 1734 Crossville, TN 38558

Website

www.UpperCumberland DiversityAdvocates.org

Membership Form

PLEAS NAME(S)	E PRINT
PREFERRED PHONE	
ADDRESS	
EMAIL	
Date	
MEMBERSHIP LEVELS (a SINGLE \$15.00 New Rei	FAMILY \$25.00
DONATION LEVEL CONTRIBUTOR \$50 ADVOCATE \$100.00 CHAMPION \$200.00	
	t your bank to find out how matic monthly donations)
Make Checks Payable to Diversity Advocates, IN	o Upper Cumberland
How did you hear about u	ıs?
LEADERSHIP EVENT PLANNING	CHECK ALL THAT APPLY): PUBLIC RELATIONS
PHOTOGRAPHY NEWSLETTER TECHNOLOGY	SOCIAL MEDIA FUNDRAISING